
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-02-2026
09:00:00

23-02-2026
17:00:00

CEPELEUTI PT221HN7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

23-02-2026
09:00:00

23-02-2026
17:00:00

RUJNITA PT275ML5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-02-2026
09:00:00

23-02-2026
17:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT452OC26F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT443CLR21F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

GRINAUTI-RAIA PT463ML5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT76OC13F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT202ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT204ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT207ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT209ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT283ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT324ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT355ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT356ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

OCNITA PT378OC8
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT429ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT430ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT443CLR21F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA PT486ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT138CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT139CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT140CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT141CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT142CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT148CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT151CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT172CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT297CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT312CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT321CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT332CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT376CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT454CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

UNGURI PT470CLR18
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT15OC3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

OTACI PT388OT13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

OTACI PT388OT13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

DINGENI PT410ML14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
12:00:00

BIRNOVA PT71OC13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

27-02-2026
13:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

BIRNOVA PT68OC6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


