



## Deconectari programate Ocnita - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
23-02-2026 09:00:00	23-02-2026 17:00:00	CEPELEUTI	PT221HN7F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
23-02-2026 09:00:00	23-02-2026 17:00:00	RUJNITA	PT275ML5	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
23-02-2026 09:00:00	23-02-2026 17:00:00	CLOCUSNA	PT452OC26F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT443CLR21F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	GRINAUTI-RAIA	PT463ML5	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	NASLAVCEA	PT76OC13F3	Reparatia curente	LEA 0.4KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT202ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT204ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT207ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT209ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT283ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT324ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT355ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT356ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	OCNITA	PT378OC8	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT429ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT430ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT443CLR21F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	SAT.OCNITA,MAIOVCA	PT486ML11	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT138CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT139CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT140CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT141CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT142CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT148CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT151CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT172CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT297CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT312CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT321CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT332CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT376CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT454CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	UNGURI	PT470CLR18	Ocolirea traseului	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA	PT15OC3	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	OTACI	PT388OT13F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	OTACI	PT388OT13F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	DINGENI	PT410ML14F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 12:00:00	BIRNOVA	PT71OC13	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
27-02-2026 13:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	BIRNOVA	PT68OC6	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV